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CONTACT
SIZE

MIN. INSUL
O.D.
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WIRE RANGE

[mm
2
]

16 .088
[2.23]

.145
[3.68]

14-20 AWG
[2.0-0.5]

3. MATERIAL: HOUSING, CAP, FLANGE: PA66 GF15 (BLACK)
             GROMMET: VMQ (RED-ORANGE)
 
2. THIS RECEPTACLE MATES WITH DT06-08SA-XXXX 
   (XXXX = ALL MODIFICATIONS). 
   CONSULT FACTORY FOR MODIFICATIONS.
 
1. FOR CONTACTS AND WIRE PERFORMANCE AND APPLICATION CHARACTERISTICS
   SEE ENVELOPE DRAWING 0425-015-0000.
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